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CERTIFICATE  

This is to certify that 
 

United Initiators, Inc. 
 

555 Garden Street 
Elyria, OH 44035 
United States of America   

has implemented and maintains a Responsible Care®, Environmental,  
Health, Safety and Security Management System.  

Scope: 
The health, safety, security, environmental and Responsible Care® activities supporting the 
production, warehousing, tolling, and distribution of peroxides and oxidizers.  

Through an audit, documented in a report, it was verified that the management system  
fulfills the requirements of the following standard: 
 
RC 14001® : 2023  

 

Certificate registration no. 
Date of original certification 
Date of revision 
Date of certification 
Valid until 

10008371 RC23 
2014-04-21 
2025-01-08 
2023-12-15 
2026-12-31     

DQS Inc. 
 

   
David Tellez 
Managing Director      
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